MODEL: MSRPAC-2010
MSRPAC SPECIFICATIONS ES-7404 Rev.2   Page 1/10
PC Recorder Series
PC RECORDER SOFTWARE PACKAGE
Functions & Features
• Industrial recorder on Windows based PC
• MSR128-V6: 128-point analog/discrete & totalizied counter

• Remote data recording via Modbus modules
MODEL: MSRPAC-2010
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Code number: MSRPAC-2010
RELATED PRODUCTS
Modbus Communication Devices
• PC Recorder (models: R1M, R2M, RZMS, RZUS Series)
• Remote I/O (models: R3, R5, R6, R7 Series)
• Paperless Recorder (models: 73VR1100, 73VR21x,
73VR3100) *1
• Multi Power Monitor (model: 53U, 54U) *2
• Ethernet Tower Light (model: IT60RE, IT40SRE, IT50SRE,
IT60SRE) *1
*1 Not usable with the MSR128LS or MSR128LV.
*2 Use 53U or 54U with Modbus interface.
PACKAGE INCLUDING...
• CD............................................. (1)
- 128-point PC Recorder Software
Model: MSR128-V6, MSR128LS and MSR128LV
- 128-point PC Recorder Software
Model: MSR128-V1, Chinese version
- Instruction manuals for each software program
DATA INPUT INTERFACE
Modbus RTU interface: Connects to RS-232-C
(COM1 through COM5) via an RS-485/ RS-232-C converter